

Order No: 17
Date: 12-02-2021

Date fixed for I.O.'s Report.

Neither any report nor any intimation about the progress of the Investigation is received.

I.O. is directed to submit I.O.'s Report by the next date fixed.

3 years has already elapsed since production of the CCL before this Board. Inform the I.O. through I/C,
Kotwali PS., Cooch Behar.

Fix 22-03-2021 for I.O.'s Report.

D/C

Sd/-
[Smt. Soma Das]
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar
J.O. Code-WB01197

Sd/-
[Sri. Biswajit Das]
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
[Smt. Gita Acharjee Mangal]
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
[Smt. Soma Das]
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar
J.O. Code-WB01197