

Order No. 18
Dated:22.03.21

Date fixed for I/O's report.
CCL is absent without step. None found on call

.
Issue guardian notice.

No I/O's Report received. Nor any intimation.

The case is pending since in the year 2017.

Neither the Final Investigation Report nor any intimation has yet received inspite of repeated reminder.

Thus, I/C of Kotwali P/S is directed to submit Final Investigation Report.

Copy of order send to i/C kotwali P/S.

Fix 21.04.21 for I/O's Report and S/R of Notice.

D/C

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar